09/02/2015

Competitor
Skowronski, Rich
Fogarty, Dana
McNally, John
Dearborn, Richard
Casper, David
Greenwood, Robert

August 22, 2015 NHHPRL Match #5
Pelham Fish & Game Club

Pelham, NH

Team Class Category OH SR-1
NFGA HM Service 94-3 99-6
PVFG MA Service 92-1 100-3
NFGA MA Service 86-1 98
PVFG SS Service 80-1 82
PVFG SS Service 71 85
PFGC EX Service 84 82

[9]

R-
100-6
98-5
99-2
88-1
91
83-1

N

95-1
92-1

Total
492-26
483-13
478-9
438-4
429-2
412-2



